Café/ Servery Bill Extraction

Hylton Castle
Rev B

Iltem

Walls

Whiterock Hygenic Wall Lining
Egger Laminate Sheet
Plasterboard

Proprietary partitions to beverage
bay

Polished concrete wall upstand to
servery (PS)

Floors

Vinyl Sheeting Polyflor
Coved skirting

Rubber latex

Plastics cover strip

Servery/ Café Units

Retail display unit and flap/ jib to
café and severy (PS)

Stainless steel base unit
600 long base unit

500 long base unit

1000 long base unit

Sink unit

Drawer unit

Wall unit including pelmet

Worktops

Worktops

Quantity

33.34
15

23.5

17.8
12
15

6.5

Unit

m2

m2

m2

nr

ltem

m2

m2

ltem

nr

nr

nr

nr

nr

nr

nr

Rate

£36.08

£163.80

£14.26

£87.75

£1,060.00

£29.19

£14.63

£7.61

£5.85

£2,120.00

£117.00

£131.62

£136.50

£146.25

£146.25

£117.00

£204.74

£73.12

Total

£1,202.91

£245.70

£335.11

£175.50

£1,060.00

£519.58

£175.56

£11.42

£38.03

£2,120.00

£351.00

£131.62

£136.50

£146.25

£146.25

£117.00

£409.48

£292.48



Worktops m £87.75 £175.50
Worktops nr £34.12 £68.24
Fixtures and Fittings
Armitage Shanks Sink with Pedestal nr £195.05 £195.05
Classic 70 Armitage Shank
Stainless Steel sink nr £314.79 £314.79
Glass floor to well enclosure nr £6,972.81 £6,972.81
M&E
Dishwasher supply nr £181.50 £181.50
Coffee machine supply nr £145.75 £145.75
Water boiler supply nr £145.75 £145.75
USB floor boxes (budget) nr £150.00 £450.00
lllumination to well enclosure (budget nr £500.00 £500.00
Sub-Total £16,763.77
+3.2% Uplift £536.44
+15.12% Prelims £2,534.68
Total £19,834.89
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